
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.622 51 30.054 40.664 29.904 1:40.6225 5 52 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.304 42 30.062 40.859 30.383 1:41.3044 4 43 3 7

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.476 63 30.282 40.986 30.110 1:41.3786 7 67 5 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.498 74 30.021 40.842 30.274 1:41.1378 4 71 2 4

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:41.672 55 30.235 40.909 30.271 1:41.4156 5 64 4 3

93 Red Ant Racing 1:41.731 56 30.269 40.990 30.285 1:41.5447 5 56 6 5

21 HAAS RT 1:42.008 47 30.247 41.083 30.365 1:41.6954 2 45 7 6

286 GetSpeed 1:42.449 58 30.365 41.285 30.765 1:42.4155 4 410 9 10

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.502 39 30.324 41.091 30.617 1:42.0324 4 39 8 8

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.734 510 30.313 41.407 30.746 1:42.4666 7 58 11 9

90 E2P Racing 1:43.251 411 30.547 41.601 30.993 1:43.1412 3 412 12 11

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:43.288 512 30.533 41.611 31.143 1:43.2874 5 511 13 13

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.509 613 30.629 41.402 31.111 1:43.1427 3 413 10 12

71 Juta Racing 1:44.068 514 30.842 41.842 31.212 1:43.8966 5 514 14 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.622 51 30.054 40.664 29.904 1:40.6225 5 52 1 1

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.304 42 30.062 40.859 30.383 1:41.3044 4 43 3 7

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.476 63 30.282 40.986 30.110 1:41.3786 7 67 5 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.498 74 30.021 40.842 30.274 1:41.1378 4 71 2 4

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.734 55 30.313 41.407 30.746 1:42.4666 7 58 11 9

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

286 GetSpeed 1:42.449 51 30.365 41.285 30.765 1:42.4155 4 410 9 10

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.502 32 30.324 41.091 30.617 1:42.0324 4 39 8 8

90 E2P Racing 1:43.251 43 30.547 41.601 30.993 1:43.1412 3 412 12 11

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:43.288 54 30.533 41.611 31.143 1:43.2874 5 511 13 13

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.509 65 30.629 41.402 31.111 1:43.1427 3 413 10 12

71 Juta Racing 1:44.068 56 30.842 41.842 31.212 1:43.8966 5 514 14 14

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 1

www.getraceresults.com

